

November 13, 2020

<b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 <b>NSE Symbol: - ZEEMEDIA</b>	<b>BSE Limited</b> Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 <b>BSE Scrip Code: - 532794</b>
---	--

**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement regarding Publication of Un- Audited Financial Results for the Second quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020**

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is in continuation to our communication dated November 12, 2020, wherein the Company had duly submitted the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 of the financial Year 2020-21, in the format specified under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 together with the Earning Release and Limited Review Report of Auditors' (on Standalone and Consolidated financial statements).

In this regard, please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper clippings of the financial results of the Company for the second quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020, duly advertised in two newspapers viz. "Business Standard" (All Editions) in English and "Lakshadeep" (Mumbai Edition) in English.

This is for your kind information and record.

Thanking You,  
Yours truly,  
For Zee Media Corporation Limited

  
**Ranjit Srivastava**  
**Company Secretary and Compliance Officer**  
Membership No: A18577



Encl: As above

**Zee Media Corporation Limited**

Corporate Office: FC-19, Sector-16A, Film City, Noida - 201301, UP, India.

Phone: +91-120-2511064-73

Regd. Office: Marathon Futorex, 14th Floor, A Wing, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013, India

Phone: +91-22-7105 5001 | www.zeenews.com | CIN: L92100MH1999PLC121506

AMBA ENTERPRISES LIMITED		
Regd.Off: Unit No. 430, 4th Floor, Blue Rose Industrial Estate, Western Express Highway, Near Metro Mall, Borivali (East), Mumbai - 400 066. CIN : L99999MH1992PLC067004. Phone No.: 022-26701692 Email Id : ambald@gmail.com Website : www.ambald.com		
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2020		
Particulars	Amount in Rs.	
	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	278,993,462.00	333,888,608.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	4,802,524.00	4,438,631.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	4,802,524.00	4,438,631.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	2,863,186.00	3,223,815.00
Equity Share Capital	63,302,400.00	63,302,400.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
1. Basic	0.23	0.25
2. Diluted	0.23	0.25

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format for quarter ended 30 September, 2020 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 i.e Board meeting held on 12.11.2020. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.ambald.com

FOR AMBA ENTERPRISES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
KETAN MENTA  
Managing Director  
DIN: 01238700

Date : 13.11.2020  
Place : Mumbai

SARDA PAPERS LIMITED				
CIN: L5110MH1991PLC061164 Regd. Office & Works: Plot No. A/70, MIDC, Sinnar, Dist. Nashik - 422103 (Maharashtra) Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year Ended September 30, 2020 (INR in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-19 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	-	-	-
2	Profit Before Tax (Before Exceptional Items)	(5.64)	(6.70)	(3.55)
3	Profit Before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	(5.64)	(6.70)	(3.55)
4	Net Profit (After Exceptional Items)	(5.64)	(6.70)	(3.55)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	311.89	311.89	311.89
7	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each			
	(a) Basic (not annualized)	(0.18)	(0.21)	(0.11)
	(b) Diluted (not annualized)	(0.18)	(0.21)	(0.11)

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half-Yearly Financial Results vide Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly and Half-Yearly Financial Results are available on the BSE Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website (www.sardapapers.com)

For SARDA PAPERS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Manish D Ladage  
Director  
DIN: 00082178

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 12th November, 2020

BLUE CHIP TEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
CIN: L17100DH1986PLC06561 REGISTERED OFFICE: PLOT NO 63-B, DANUDYOG SAHAKARI SANGH LTD, VILLAGE PIPARIA, SILVASSA, DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI - 396230 EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs except EPS)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020		Quarter Ended 30.09.2019		Half Year Ended 30.09.2020	
	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed
Total Income from Operations	3,882.00	631.24	6,000.48	4,513.24	11,990.57	22,146.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	182.84	(142.07)	351.73	40.77	516.10	761.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	182.84	(142.07)	351.73	40.77	516.10	761.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	135.91	(108.96)	262.52	26.95	377.44	581.54
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Tax)	137.49	(109.71)	261.01	27.78	376.33	579.64
Equity share capital	197.05	197.05	197.05	197.05	197.05	197.05
Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	2,136.87
Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted for the period: (In Rs.)	6.90	(5.53)	13.32	1.37	19.15	29.51
Earning Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted for the period: (In Rs.)	6.90	(5.53)	13.32	1.37	19.15	29.51

**Notes:**  
1) The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th November, 2020 and the same was subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company at www.bluechiptextindustrieslimited.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Shahin J. Khemani  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 03296813)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 12th November, 2020

GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED				
CIN: L17116KA2006PLC038839 Registered office: #1, 2nd Floor, 12th Cross, Ideal Homes, Near Jayanna Circle, Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bengaluru 560098 Tel No. 080 29744077/78 Website: www.gokakmills.com Email: secretarial@gokaktextiles.com				
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2020				
Particulars	CONSOLIDATED (Rs. in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	3,220.02	4,799.82	3,063.59	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(518.62)	(1,774.45)	(867.83)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(518.62)	(1,774.45)	(867.83)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(518.62)	(1,774.45)	(867.83)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(518.62)	(1,774.45)	(867.83)	
Paid up Equity Share Capital	649.93	649.93	649.93	
Basic & Diluted	(7.44)	(25.36)	(14.81)	
Earning per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Key Standalone Financial Information				
Turnover, Profit before tax and profit after tax on standalone basis				
Particulars	CONSOLIDATED (Rs. in Lakhs)			
	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Six Months ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
Turnover	2993.77	4,498.78	2,790.91	
Profit Before Tax	(714.34)	(1,859.81)	(1,117.73)	
Profit After Tax	(714.34)	(1,859.81)	(1,117.73)	

**Note:**  
1) The above information is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
2) The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.gokakmills.com.  
3) The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2020.

For Gokak Textiles Limited  
Sd/-  
(Ramesh R Patil)  
CEO & Managing Director  
DIN: 07568951

Place: Gokak Falls  
Date: November 11, 2020

JTEKT INDIA LIMITED													
(Formerly known as Sona Koyo Steering Systems Limited) (CIN - L29113DL1984PLC018415) Regd. Office: UGF-6, Indraprakash, 21, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001. Tel. No.: 011-23311924, 23327205, E-mail: investorgrievance@jtekt.co.in; Website: www.jtekt.co.in													
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020													
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		(₹ in lakhs, except per equity share data)						(₹ in lakhs, except per equity share data)					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
1.	Total income	36,108.77	7,837.49	39,864.65	43,946.26	79,905.21	1,54,189.26	35,606.67	7,769.76	39,326.83	43,376.43	78,631.18	1,51,935.24
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	1,020.97	(4,776.58)	1,111.30	(3,755.61)	2,058.14	3,264.08	1,207.71	(5,109.06)	1,452.88	(3,901.35)	2,457.70	4,296.16
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,020.97	(4,776.58)	1,111.30	(3,755.61)	2,058.14	3,264.08	1,207.71	(5,109.06)	1,452.88	(3,901.35)	2,457.70	4,296.16
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	735.77	(3,601.84)	901.75	(2,866.07)	1,595.12	2,750.62	876.38	(3,860.79)	1,169.96	(2,984.41)	1,817.90	3,512.16
5.	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	744.89	(3,654.29)	786.08	(2,909.40)	1,461.59	2,528.83	882.52	(3,916.22)	1,055.10	(3,033.70)	1,685.92	3,278.45
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80	2,444.80
7.	Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	54,935.07	-	-	-	-	-	57,118.33
8.	Earnings / (loss) Per Share (EPS) (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share) (not-annualised)												
	(a) Basic	0.30	(1.47)	0.37	(1.17)	0.65	1.13	0.33	(1.53)	0.43	(1.20)	0.65	1.24
	(b) Diluted	0.30	(1.47)	0.37	(1.17)	0.65	1.13	0.33	(1.53)	0.43	(1.20)	0.65	1.24

**Notes:**  
1. The above Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2020, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12 November 2020. The said results along with the limited review report of the Statutory Auditors are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange ("BSE") website (URL: www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange ("NSE") website (URL: www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.jtekt.co.in).  
2. The Board at its meeting held on 22 June 2020 considered and recommended a final dividend @ 35% i.e. ₹ 0.35 per equity share of ₹ 1/- each for the financial year 2019 - 20 and the same has been declared by the shareholders at their Annual General Meeting held on 23 September 2020. Accordingly, ₹ 855.68 lakhs was appropriated as distribution to equity shareholders during the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2020.  
3. On account of the spread of COVID-19, the Government of India had imposed a complete nation-wide lockdown on 25 March 2020 leading to shut down of the Group's manufacturing facilities and logistics operations. Since then the Government of India has progressively relaxed lockdown conditions and has allowed most of the industries and businesses to resume operations in a phased manner. During the previous quarter, the Group had resumed its manufacturing facilities. Management believes that the impact of pandemic seems to be temporary in nature and is not likely to have an impact on the recoverability of the carrying value of its assets as at 30 September 2020. The management is continuously and closely monitoring the developments and possible effects that may result from the current pandemic on its financial condition, liquidity and operations and is actively working to minimize the impact of this unprecedented situation. As the situation is still continuously evolving, the eventual impact may be different from the estimates made as of the date of approval of these financial results.  
4. The Code on Social Security, 2020 ('Code') relating to employee benefits during employment and post-employment benefits received Presidential assent in September 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not been notified. The Group will assess the impact of the Code when it comes into effect and will record any related impact in the period the Code becomes effective.

JTEKT India Limited  
(formerly known as Sona Koyo Steering Systems Limited)  
Hitoshi Mogi  
Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Gurugram  
Date : 12 November, 2020

ZEE MEDIA CORPORATION LIMITED											
CIN: L92100MH1999PLC121506 Regd. Off.: 14th Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futorex, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 www.zeenews.india.com											
Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30 September, 2020											
(₹ / Lakhs)											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended on		Half year ended on		Year ended on	Quarter ended on		Half year ended on		Year ended on
		30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19	31-Mar-20	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19	31-Mar-20
1	Total Income from operations*	13,179	12,063	24,624	29,944	55,934	14,961	13,703	28,175	33,769	63,175
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,673	376	2,596	3,575	5,849	2,396	978	4,034	4,915	8,219
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,673	(12,873)	2,596	(9,674)	(26,704)	2,396	(12,271)	4,034	(8,334)	(24,334)
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,306	(13,115)	1,996	(11,037)	(28,851)	1,853	(12,646)	3,079	(10,039)	(27,112)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,358	(13,131)	2,008	(11,145)	(28,997)	1,910	(12,663)	3,089	(10,163)	(27,272)
6	Equity Share Capital	4,708	4,708	4,708	4,708	4,708	4,708	4,708	4,708	4,708	4,708
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-	28,569	-	-	-	-	31,780
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)										
	- Basic (₹)	0.27	(2.78)	0.42	(2.34)	(6.13)	0.39	(2.68)	0.65	(2.13)	(5.76)
	- Diluted (₹)	0.27	(2.78)	0.42	(2.34)	(6.13)	0.39	(2.68)	0.65	(2.13)	(5.76)

\* Excludes other income

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the unaudited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.zeenews.india.com.  
2. This financial statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).

For Zee Media Corporation Limited  
Sd/-  
Dinesh Kumar Garg  
Executive Director - Finance and CFO  
DIN: 02048097

Place: Noida  
Date: 12th November, 2020

